

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1160/2018

The New India Assurance Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Darmi Bai And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Deepak Vyas

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Pushkar Taimini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

21/10/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file fresh PF and notices alongwith complete address for unserved respondent No.5 within two weeks.

Upon filing the same, notices be issued. Notices are made returnable after six weeks.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

37-Dinesh/-